Time

9.20
9.25
9.30
9.35
9.40

10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.55
11.00
11.05
11.10

11.30
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00

ECQ @ Suffolk Rural College

| Horse Name

warm up

| Missis Cookie Crumble
,Stanley Enbar
IRomeo

'Benson

lJonah

70/75cm

| Missis Cookie Crumble
‘Everglade

,Stanley Enbar

[Romeo

'Benson

| Caheradoo Rosie

[ Ballymarkham No Doubt
lJonah

[ Finlay

[ Little Black Shadow
[Irish Dancer IV

[ Mushera Westside
“Sparkling Mr Rueso

80/85cm

.Grande Dame Sunshine
/Riversdale Shaman
‘Everglade

/ Majestic Melody

(The Gadget

| Cynheidrefawr Dylan
(Malin Spike

Member School

Finborough School
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Saint Felix School

Finborough School
Finborough School
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Framlingham College

Competing As

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
team
team
team

Littlegarth Primary School, Coliindividual

Saint Felix School

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch
Finborough School
New Hall School
New Hall School

Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk

Woodbridge School

individual
team
team
team
team
individual

individual
individual
team

individual
individual
individual
team

Team Name

Finborough School
Finborough School
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Framlingham College
Littlegarth

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Farlingaye Flyers
Farlingaye Flyers
Finborough School
New Hall School
New Hall School

Woodbridge School

Class Name

Class W
Class W
Class W
Class W
Class W

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



12.05
12.10
12.15

12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55
13.00
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.55
14.00

14.25
14.30
14.35
14.40
14.45
14.50
14.55

[ lIrish Dancer IV
[ Mushera Westside
| Grannus Top Dollar

90/95cm
/Wyndermere stream
[Manor Boy Il
/Ducesa de la cruise

[ Kiara GPH

.Grande Dame Sunshine
[ Kilraney Buddy

s Majestic Melody
(The Gadget

[Jaguar Blues

(Grey Goose

| Cynheidrefawr Dylan
| Bear With Me

[ Painted Kerryman

| Grannus Top Dollar

[ Finlay

(Malin Spike

. Castletown King

[ Little Black Shadow

1m/1.05

[ Manor Boy I

[ Kilraney Buddy
[Jaguar Blues
(Gailey Bay

| Bear With Me

| Painted Kerryman

| Grannus Top Dollar

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch
New Hall School

New Hall School

New Hall School

Norwich High School for Girls
Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk

Sancton Wood School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Debenham High School
Farlingaye High Sch
New Hall School

New Hall School
Sancton Wood School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich

Woodbridge School

team
team
team

team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

debenham high
debenham high
debenham high
Farlingaye Flyers
Farlingaye Flyers
Farlingaye Flyers
New Hall School
New Hall School
New Hall School

Norwich High School for Girls

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Debenham high
Farlingaye Flyers
New Hall School
New Hall School

Woodbridge School

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



