ECQ @ Suffolk Rural College

Time	I Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
	warm up				
9.20	l Missis Cookie Crumble	Finborough School	individual		Class W
9.25	Stanley Enbar	Framlingham College	individual		Class W
9.30	lRomeo	Framlingham College	individual		Class W
9.35	\ Benson	Framlingham College	individual		Class W
9.40	IJonah	Saint Felix School	individual		Class W
	70/75cm				
10.10	l Missis Cookie Crumble	Finborough School	team	Finborough School	Class 1
10.15	\Everglade	Finborough School	team	Finborough School	Class 1
10.20	Stanley Enbar	Framlingham College	team	Framlingham College	Class 1
10.25	lRomeo	Framlingham College	team	Framlingham College	Class 1
10.30	\Benson	Framlingham College	team	Framlingham College	Class 1
10.35	l Caheradoo Rosie	Framlingham College	team	Framlingham College	Class 1
10.40	l Ballymarkham No Doubt	Littlegarth Primary School , Co	olcindividual	Littlegarth	Class 1
10.45	lJonah	Saint Felix School	individual		Class 1
10.50	l Finlay	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
10.55	Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
11.00	Hrish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
11.05	l Mushera Westside	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
11.10	Sparkling Mr Rueso	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge School	Class 1
	80/85cm				
11.30	J Grande Dame Sunshine	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Farlingaye Flyers	Class 2
11.35	Riversdale Shaman	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Farlingaye Flyers	Class 2
11.40	\Everglade	Finborough School	team	Finborough School	Class 2
11.45	Majestic Melody	New Hall School	individual	New Hall School	Class 2
11.50	(The Gadget	New Hall School	individual	New Hall School	Class 2
11.55	I Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk	individual		Class 2
12.00	(Malin Spike	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2

12.05	Hrish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
12.10	l Mushera Westside	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
12.15	I Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
	90/95cm				
12.35	Wyndermere stream	Debenham High School	team	debenham high	Class 3
12.40	l Manor Boy II	Debenham High School	team	debenham high	Class 3
12.45	Ducesa de la cruise	Debenham High School	team	debenham high	Class 3
12.50	l Kiara GPH	Farlingaye High Sch	team	Farlingaye Flyers	Class 3
12.55	J Grande Dame Sunshine	Farlingaye High Sch	team	Farlingaye Flyers	Class 3
13.00	l Kilraney Buddy	Farlingaye High Sch	team	Farlingaye Flyers	Class 3
13.05	Majestic Melody	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 3
13.10	(The Gadget	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 3
13.15	l Jaguar Blues	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 3
13.20	(Grey Goose	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Norwich High School for Girls	Class 3
13.25	l Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk	individual		Class 3
13.30	l Bear With Me	Sancton Wood School	individual		Class 3
13.35	l Painted Kerryman	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	individual		Class 3
13.40	l Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge School	Class 3
13.45	l Finlay	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
13.50	(Malin Spike	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
13.55	Castletown King	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
14.00	Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3
	1m/1.05				
14.25	I Manor Boy II	Debenham High School	individual	Debenham high	Class 4
14.30	l Kilraney Buddy	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Farlingaye Flyers	Class 4
14.35	I Jaguar Blues	New Hall School	individual	New Hall School	Class 4
14.40	(Gailey Bay	New Hall School	individual	New Hall School	Class 4
14.45	Bear With Me	Sancton Wood School	individual		Class 4
14.50	Painted Kerryman	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	individual		Class 4
14.55	I Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge School	Class 4
					3.000